FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Max
Torque
(oz-in)
IP
Rating
Weight
(lbs)
Torque
Curve*
BDWG258NP-236-12-25-GL-C5-W6 12 10 42 25 2,124 11,329 IP 53 6.61 6
BDWG258NP-236-24-25-GL-C5-W6 24 5 21 25 2,124 11,329 IP 53 6.61 6
BDWG258NP-236-12-25-GL-C5-W2 12 10 42 25 2,124 11,329 IP 53 6.61 6
BDWG258NP-236-24-25-GL-C5-W2 24 5 21 25 2,124 11,329 IP 53 6.61 6
BDWG258NP-236-12-40-GL-C5-W2 12 12 55 40 1,699 11,329 IP 53 6.61 7
BDWG258NP-236-24-40-GL-C5-W2 24 6 32 40 1,699 11,329 IP 53 6.61 7
BDWG258NC-236-12-40-GL-C5-W2 12 12 55 40 1,699 11,329 IP 53 6.61 7
BDWG258NC-236-24-40-GL-C5-W2 24 6 32 40 1,699 11,328 IP 53 6.61 7
* See Torque Curves Section
PA
R
T